
ALIGNMENT

SIDE

Choose or roll 

Fries 1-4

Chickpea Fries (+$3)
Caesar Salad (+$3)

8-11
12-15

BUN Choose one, or roll the 20-sided die!

MEAT Pick or roll d20

1-4
5-8

9-11
12-13
14-17
18-20

Double (2x) Smash Patties
Fried Chicken (Dark Meat)
Beer-Battered Fish
Black Bean Patty
Triple (3x) Smash Patties +$3
Quintuple (5x) Smash Patties +$9

CHEESE Add $2 each

1-7
8-10

11-14
15-16

Cheddar 
Goat 
Vegan 
Swiss

17-20Feta Cheese +$1  

For server use only. Does not include tax.

SAUCES Choose 3 sauces, $0.25 for each additional sauce

6-8

Yellow Mustard 

Mayo
Relish
BBQ 
Vegan Sriracha Aioli 
Tartar Sauce 
Storm Crow Signature Sauce

9-10
11-12
13-15
16-17

TOPPING Choose 3 toppings, $1 for each additional topping

1-3

7-10

14-16
17-18

ELITE TOPPINGS Add $2 each

1-2

9-14
 15-17

Bacon 

5-8Sautéed Mushrooms
Avocado
Gochujang Slaw

Beerbarian Glass
Heat Transfer Mug
Giant Custom D20
Snapback/Trucker

NAME YOUR LEGENDARY SANDWICH!

LITTLE SHOP OF MERCH

Total Burger Price $

Deck of Cards

Poutine (+$4.95) 16-18

S M L XL 

Storm Crow T-shirt 

$5
$10
$15
$15
$32
$26

1-3
4-8

14-17
18-20

Romaine Hearts
Burger Bun

Sourdough Bread
Gluten Free (+$2)

Leaf Lettuce
4-6Sauerkraut

Onion
Dill Pickle
Pickled Banana Peppers

Tomato
11-13

Lawful Evil
Chaotic Evil
Neutral Evil
Lawful Neutral

Lawful Good
Chaotic Good
Neutral Good
Choose Alignment

Chaotic Neutral
True Neutral

House Salad 5-7

3-5Ketchup 

Still Alive | Alliance | LOTR | Talk Nerdy To Me

While we do our best to accommodate all allergies and food sensitivities, there may be cross contact due to other shared equipment in our kitchen. 
Our Gluten Friendly foods should be safe for those with gluten sensitivity, but we cannot recommend them for customers with celiac disease. 
Please let your server know of any sensitivities or allergies when ordering.

1-2

18-20

9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20

3-4
5-6
7-8

1-2

Dungeon Burger $17+
Let the capricious whims of Fate 
build your burger. Will it be beef? 
Chicken? Loin of Bugbear with a 

Gelatinous Cube demi-glace? 
Probably not that one, BUT WHO 

KNOWS? Comes with a collectible 
trading card because every 

dungeon needs loot.

9-13Marble Rye Bread

For more: shop.stormcrow.com

18-20Caramelized Onion

19-20Fried Jalapeños

3-4Fried Pepperoni 

Old Nan's Bread Pudding  9 A Winterfell favourite fed to generations of Starks to help them through the long nights in the North. 
Topped with ice cream so that you never forget that ‘Winter is Coming’.

The (Cheese)cake is a Lie!  12 Take a Portal and escape with a slice of our New York-style cheesecake. Enjoy it plain or choose from 
chocolate, house-made caramel or raspberry sauces. Best enjoyed single player, but co-op campaign available too!

Kakarot Cake (V)  10 This delectable vegan carrot cake with a plant-based cream cheese icing has flavour levels reaching over 9000! 

The Forbidden Fruit Pie  13 Serves 2-4! Give in to your temptation and take a bite of this most unholy pie filled with the sweetest 
forbidden fruit and luxurious caramel sauce. Top it off with gluttony-worthy vanilla ice cream. Sub for charcoal-infused crust for +$1. 

Vegan Poutine (+$4.95) 19-20

DESSERTS 

All prices subject to applicable taxes.




