	3 30		
Dungeon Burger \$17+		7)	LITTLE SHOP OF MERCH
Let the capricious whims of Fate	N INGERN	N BURGER	V. ~
build your burger. Will it be beef?	JUNGEO		☐ Deck of Cards \$5 ☐ Beerbarian Glass \$10
Chicken? Loin of Bugbear with a			
Gelatinous Cube demi-glace?			☐ Heat Transfer Mug \$15
Probably not that one, BUT WHO			☐ Giant Custom D20 \$15
KNOWS? Comes with a collectible			☐ Snapback/Trucker \$32
trading card because every			☐ Storm Crow T-shirt \$26
dungeon needs loot.			Still Alive Alliance LOTR Talk Nerdy To Me
dangeon needs toot.	NAME YOUR LEGEN	DARY SANDWICH!	\Box S \Box M \Box L \Box XL
			For more: shop.stormcrow.com
BUN Choose one.	or roll the 20-sided die!	TOPPING Choose 3 toppings	s, \$1 for each additional topping
Romaine Hearts		Leaf Lettuce	
Burger Bun		Sauerkraut	
☐ Marble Rye Bread			7-10
Sourdough Bread	1 <u>4</u> -17		11-13
☐ Gluten Free (+\$2)	18-20		11-13
□ diatentifee (+32)	18-20	☐ Pickled Banana Peppers	
		☐ Fried Jalapeños	19-20
MEAT	Pick or roll d20		1, 20
		ELITE TOPPINGS	Add \$2 each
☐ Double (2x) Smash Patties	1-4	Bacon	1-2
☐ Fried Chicken (Dark Meat) ☐ Beer-Battered Fish	0 11	☐ Fried Pepperoni	
☐ Black Bean Patty	12.12	Sautéed Mushrooms	
☐ Triple (3x) Smash Patties +\$3	12-13	Avocado	9-14
Quintuple (5x) Smash Patties +\$9	18-20	Gochujang Slaw	15-17
amtupic (sx) smash rattles 143	10 20	Caramelized Onion	18-20
CHEESE	Add \$2 each	ALIGNMENT	Choose or roll
	<u> </u>	Lawful Evil	1-2
Cheddar		Chaotic Evil	3-4
Goat	8-10	☐ Neutral Evil	5-6
☐ Vegan	11-14	Lawful Neutral	7-8
Swiss	15-16	Chaotic Neutral	9-10
Feta Cheese +\$1	17-20	True Neutral	11-12
		Lawful Good	13-14
SAUCES Choose 3 sauces, \$0.25 for		☐ Neutral Good	15-16
		Choose Alignment	19-20
☐ Yellow Mustard	1-2		19-20
Ketchup	3-5	SIDE	V V
Mayo	6-8	☐ Fries	1-4
Relish	9-10	House Salad	5-7
BBQ	11-12	Chickpea Fries (+\$3)	8-11
☐ Vegan Sriracha Aioli ☐ Tartar Sauce	13-15	Caesar Salad (+\$3)	12-15
☐ Storm Crow Signature Sauce		☐ Poutine (+\$4.95)	
_ Storm Crow Signature Sauce	18-20	☐ Vegan Poutine (+\$4.95)	
While we do our best to accommodate all allers Our Gluten Friendly foods should be safe for the	hose with gluten sensitivity, b		
Please let your server know of any sensitivities	of altergies when ordering.	Total Burger Price	\$
		For server use only. Does	s not include tax.

1 Day

DESSERTS

1 Day

Old Nan's Bread Pudding 9 A Winterfell favourite fed to generations of Starks to help them through the long nights in the North. Topped with ice cream so that you never forget that 'Winter is Coming'.

The (Cheese)cake is a Lie! 12 Take a Portal and escape with a slice of our New York-style cheesecake. Enjoy it plain or choose from chocolate, house-made caramel or raspberry sauces. Best enjoyed single player, but co-op campaign available too!

Kakarot Cake (v) 10 This delectable vegan carrot cake with a plant-based cream cheese icing has flavour levels reaching over 9000!

The Forbidden Fruit Pie 13 Serves 2-4! Give in to your temptation and take a bite of this most unholy pie filled with the sweetest forbidden fruit and luxurious caramel sauce. Top it off with gluttony-worthy vanilla ice cream. Sub for charcoal-infused crust for +\$1.